Invitation for Bids No . PW15-15							T 1						T				
Pavement Rehabilitation - 2015: Public Works P	roioot	No S	T 14/04 15														
Pavement Renabilitation - 2015. Public Works P	rojeci	NO. 3	<u>1-14/04-15</u>														
Bidder			O'Grady Baying	Inc	G Portolette &	Co. Inc	Chilatti Canstrus	tion Co. Inc	Interstate Grad	ing & Daving Inc	C E Archibald Ba	ving Inc	Granita Back Com	nany	Grainta Constructi	ion Company	
Address			O'Grady Paving, Inc. 2513 Wyandotte Street		G. Bortolotto & Co., Inc.		Ghilotti Construction Co., Inc.		+	Interstate Grading & Paving, Inc. C.F.Archibald Pavi					Grainte Construction Company		
Address			,	ountain View, CA 94043		582 Gragato Road		246 Ghilotti Avenue				624 Haven avenue		120 Granite Rock Way		715 Comstock Street	
Contact			i i	CA 34043	San Carlos, CA 94070-6227 Robert Bortolotto		Santa Rosa, CA 95407 Richard W. Ghilotti		-		Curtis F. Archib	edwood City, CA 94061		San Jose, CA 95136		Santa Clara, CA 95054  James Roberts	
Contact BID ITEMS	иом	QTY	Craig E. Young	Tatal			Unit Price	Total	+	Total			Thomas Kaminsk	Total	Unit Price	Total	
1. Mobilization (5% max)	LS	1	Unit Price \$30,000.00	<b>Total</b> \$30,000.00	Unit Price \$39,000.00	\$39,000.00	\$83,000.00	\$83,000.00	\$30,000.00	\$30,000.00	<b>Unit Price</b> \$90,000.00	<b>Total</b> \$90,000.00	Unit Price \$140,000.00	\$140,000.00	\$48,000.00	\$48,000.00	
, ,	LS	1	\$155,000.00	\$155,000.00	\$171,000.00	\$171,000.00	\$75,000.00	\$75,000.00	\$61,000.00	\$61,000.00	\$115,000.00	\$115,000.00	\$90,500.00	\$90,500.00	\$105,000.00	\$105,000.00	
Traffic Control     Pedestrian Safety	LS	1	\$5,000.00	\$5,000.00	\$7,000.00	\$7,000.00	\$10,000.00	\$10,000.00	\$3,000.00	\$3,000.00	\$8,500.00	\$8,500.00	\$7,000.00	\$7,000.00	\$3,000.00	\$3,000.00	
,	EA	32	\$1,500.00	\$48,000.00	\$1,218.75	\$39,000.00	\$2,800.00	\$89,600.00	\$840.00	\$26,880.00	\$8,500.00	\$25,600.00	\$1,500.00	\$48,000.00	\$675.00	\$21,600.00	
4. Changeable Message Board	LS	1	\$30,000.00	\$30,000.00	\$7,000.00	\$7,000.00	\$25,000.00	\$25,000.00	\$18,000.00	\$18,000.00	\$22,000.00	\$23,000.00	\$5,000.00	\$5,000.00	\$26,200.00	\$26,200.00	
5. Sampling and Testing	EA	10	\$1,000.00	\$10,000.00	\$520.00	\$5,200.00	\$1,000.00	\$10,000.00	\$18,000.00	\$15,000.00	\$970.00	\$9,700.00	\$1,000.00	\$10,000.00	\$26,200.00	\$9,750.00	
6. Pullbox Replacement	EA	3	\$2,500.00	\$7,500.00	\$5,885.00	\$17,655.00	\$2,300.00	\$6,900.00	\$3,800.00	\$13,000.00	\$2,300.00	\$6,900.00	\$2,400.00	\$7,200.00	\$2,314.00	\$6,942.00	
7. Relocate Type 1-B Pole 8. New Pedestrian Push Button Post	EA	7	\$1,100.00	\$7,700.00	\$1,605.00	\$17,655.00	\$1,000.00	\$7,000.00	\$1,600.00	\$11,400.00	\$2,300.00	\$7,000.00	\$1,100.00	\$7,700.00	\$1,000.00	\$7,000.00	
New Pedestrian Push Button Replacement     Pedestrian Push Button Replacement	EA	15	\$3,200.00	\$48,000.00	\$3,477.00	\$52,155.00	\$3,100.00	\$46,500.00	\$3,800.00	\$11,200.00	\$3,110.00	\$46,650.00	\$3,200.00	\$48,000.00	\$3,200.00	\$48,000.00	
10. PCC Sidewalk Replacement	SF	990	\$15.00	\$14,850.00	\$10.91	\$10,800.90	\$13.00	\$12,870.00	\$11.00	\$10,890.00	\$10.20	\$10,098.00	\$11.00	\$10,890.00	\$10.36	\$10,256.40	
11. PCC Curb & Gutter Replacement	LF	590	\$50.00	\$29,500.00	\$57.00	\$33,630.00	\$50.00	\$29,500.00	\$45.00	\$26,550.00	\$52.00	\$30,680.00	\$54.00	\$31,860.00	\$52.79	\$31,146.10	
12. PCC Curb Ramp - Perpendicular	EA	18	\$3,600.00	\$64,800.00	\$3,456.00	\$62,208.00	\$3,500.00	\$63,000.00	\$4,300.00	\$77,400.00	\$3,200.00	\$57,600.00	\$3,350.00	\$60,300.00	\$3,250.00	\$58,500.00	
13. PCC Curb Ramp - Parallel	EA	23	\$3,600.00	\$82,800.00	\$3,456.00	\$79,488.00	\$3,500.00	\$80,500.00	\$4,300.00	\$98,900.00	\$3,200.00	\$73,600.00	\$3,350.00	\$77,050.00	\$3,250.00	\$74,750.00	
14. PCC Curb Ramp - Combined	EA	5	\$3,600.00	\$18,000.00	\$3,700.00	\$18,500.00	\$3,500.00	\$17,500.00	\$4,300.00	\$21,500.00	\$3,400.00	\$17,000.00	\$3,550.00	\$17,750.00	\$3,450.00	\$17,250.00	
15. PCC Curb Ramp - Combined	EA	1	\$3,500.00	\$3,500.00	\$3,456.00	\$3,456.00	\$3,100.00	\$3,100.00	\$3,500.00	\$3,500.00	\$3,200.00	\$3,200.00	\$3,350.00	\$3,350.00	\$3,250.00	\$3,250.00	
16. PCC Island Passageway Modification	LS	1	\$14,500.00	\$14,500.00	\$7,000.00	\$7,000.00	\$4,000.00	\$4,000.00	\$3,000.00	\$3,000.00	\$6,500.00	\$6,500.00	\$7,000.00	\$7,000.00	\$6,600.00	\$6,600.00	
17. Detectable Warning Surface	EA	11	\$650.00	\$7,150.00	\$373.00	\$4,103.00	\$600.00	\$6,600.00	\$525.00	\$5,775.00	\$350.00	\$3,850.00	\$370.00	\$4,070.00	\$355.00	\$3,905.00	
18. Sign and Post	EA	2	\$500.00	\$1,000.00	\$400.00	\$800.00	\$325.00	\$650.00	\$350.00	\$700.00	\$345.00	\$690.00	\$350.00	\$700.00	\$400.00	\$800.00	
19. Video Detection Devicet	EA	11	\$14,000.00	\$154,000.00	\$15,000.00	\$165,000.00	\$13,275.00	\$146,025.00	\$13,000.00	\$143,000.00	\$13,275.00	\$146,025.00	\$14,000.00	\$154,000.00	\$13,500.00	\$148,500.00	
20. Video Detection Device Adjustment	EA	1	\$2,300.00	\$2,300.00	\$2,300.00	\$2,300.00	\$2,100.00	\$2,100.00	\$1,600.00	\$1,600.00	\$2,100.00	\$2,100.00	\$2,200.00	\$2,200.00	\$2,100.00	\$2,100.00	
21. Video Detection Monitor and Processor	EA	5	\$5,300.00	\$26,500.00	\$4,922.00	\$24,610.00	\$5,225.00	\$26,125.00	\$4,600.00	\$23,000.00	\$5,225.00	\$26,125.00	\$5,400.00	\$27,000.00	\$5,300.00	\$26,500.00	
22. Spare Video Detection Equipment	LS	1	\$14,000.00	\$14,000.00	\$11,111.00	\$11,111.00	\$12,875.00	\$12,875.00	\$12,000.00	\$12,000.00	\$12,825.00	\$12,825.00	\$13,200.00	\$13,200.00	\$13,000.00	\$13,000.00	
23. Asphalt Grinding - Wedge Grind	LF	3,800	\$1.50	\$5,700.00	\$2.39	\$9,082.00	\$3.00	\$11,400.00	\$2.30	\$8,740.00	\$2.09	\$7,942.00	\$3.00	\$13,200.00	\$5.62	\$21,356.00	
24. Asphalt Grinding - Conform Grind	SY	1,300	\$4.00	\$5,200.00	\$4.11	\$5,343.00	\$8.00	\$10,400.00	\$7.00	\$9,100.00	\$2.75	\$3,575.00	\$3.00	\$3,900.00	\$6.36	\$8,268.00	
25. Asphalt Grinding - 2" Full Grind	SY	29,600	\$2.45	\$72,520.00	\$2.63	\$77,848.00	\$3.00	\$88,800.00	\$4.00	\$118,400.00	\$3.10	\$91,760.00	\$3.00	\$88,800.00	\$2.25	\$66,600.00	
26. Asphalt Grinding - 2.5" Full Grind	SY	14,800	\$3.00	\$44,400.00	\$3.01	\$44,548.00	\$3.00	\$44,400.00	\$5.00	\$74,000.00	\$4.64	\$68,672.00	\$4.00	\$59,200.00	\$5.40	\$79,920.00	
27. Asphalt Grinding - 3" Full Grind	SY	5,200	\$3.65	\$18,980.00	\$3.93	\$20,436.00	\$4.00	\$20,800.00	\$6.00	\$31,200.00	\$5.24	\$27,248.00	\$5.00	\$26,000.00	\$5.15	\$26,780.00	
28. Asphalt Grinding - 4" Full Grind	SY	15,400	\$4.85	\$74,690.00	\$5.11	\$78,694.00	\$4.00	\$61,600.00	\$9.00	\$138,600.00	\$5.95	\$91,630.00	\$6.00	\$92,400.00	\$3.17	\$48,818.00	
29. Additive Cost for Disposal of Grindings with Fabric			ψ 1105	ψ. 1,030.00	ψ0.111	ψ, σ,σς που	ψσ	ψ01)000100	ψ3.00	<b>\$130,000.00</b>	ψ5.55	ψ31)030.00	φισσ	ψ32) (00.00	ψ5.1.27	ψ 10,010.00	
(DEDUCTIVE ITEM) - 2" Full Grind	SY	29,600	\$0.10	\$2,960.00	\$0.39	\$11,544.00	\$0.40	\$11,840.00	\$0.10	\$2,960.00	\$1.10	\$32,560.00	\$0.50	\$14,800.00	\$0.10	\$2,960.00	
30. Additive Cost for Disposal of Grindings with Fabric	SY	14,800													_		
(DEDUCTIVE ITEM) - 2.5" Full Grind	31	14,800	\$0.10	\$1,480.00	\$0.39	\$5,772.00	\$0.50	\$7,400.00	\$0.10	\$1,480.00	\$1.37	\$20,276.00	\$0.50	\$7,400.00	\$0.10	\$1,480.00	
31. Additive Cost for Disposal of Grindings with Fabric	SY	4,500	\$0.10	\$450.00	\$0.39	¢1 7FF 00	\$0.60	¢2.700.00	\$0.10	¢4E0.00	\$1.63	¢7.225.00	\$0.50	¢2.2E0.00	\$0.10	¢4E0.00	
(DEDUCTIVE ITEM) - 3" Full Grind 32. Additive Cost for Disposal of Grindings with Fabric			\$0.10	\$450.00	\$0.59	\$1,755.00	\$0.00	\$2,700.00	\$0.10	\$450.00	\$1.03	\$7,335.00	\$0.50	\$2,250.00	\$0.10	\$450.00	
(DEDUCTIVE ITEM) - 4" Full Grind	SY	15,400	\$0.10	\$1,540.00	\$0.39	\$6,006.00	\$0.70	\$10,780.00	\$0.10	\$1,540.00	\$2.15	\$33,110.00	\$0.50	\$7,700.00	\$0.10	\$1,540.00	
33. Pavement Repair - 4" Digouts	SF	8,990	\$3.50	\$31,465.00	\$4.23	\$38,027.70	\$5.00	\$44,950.00	\$3.00	\$26,970.00	\$3.50	\$31,465.00	\$4.50	\$40,455.00	\$5.60	\$50,344.00	
34. Pavement Repair - 6" Digouts	SF	36,500	\$5.25	\$191,625.00	\$6.27	\$228,855.00	\$6.00	\$219,000.00	\$5.00	\$182,500.00	\$5.50	\$200,750.00	\$6.50	\$237,250.00	\$7.60	\$277,400.00	
35. Crack Sealing	1.0	1	\$40,000.00		\$37,000.00	\$37,000.00				\$40,000.00		\$65,000.00		\$35,000.00		\$35,000.00	
36. Pavement Reinforcing Fabric (TruPave)				\$32,400.00	\$3.63	\$49,005.00	+	\$27,000.00		\$33,750.00	\$2.28	\$30,780.00	\$2.20	\$29,700.00		\$46,035.00	
37. Pavement Reinforcing Fabric [High Strength] (GlasPav50	SY	6,300	\$6.00	\$37,800.00	\$6.77	\$42,651.00		\$37,800.00		\$37,800.00	\$5.81	\$36,603.00	\$5.50	\$34,650.00	\$6.72	\$42,336.00	
38. Traffic Loop Replacement - Type D	EA	3	\$900.00	\$2,700.00	\$347.00	\$1,041.00		\$2,550.00		\$2,100.00	\$850.00	\$2,550.00	\$880.00	\$2,640.00	\$855.00	\$2,565.00	
39. Traffic Loop Replacement - Type C	EA	7	\$900.00	\$6,300.00	\$777.00	\$5,439.00	\$850.00	\$5,950.00	\$1,500.00	\$10,500.00	\$850.00	\$5,950.00	\$880.00	\$6,160.00	\$855.00	\$5,985.00	
40. Traffic Loop Replacement - Type A	EA	25	\$500.00	\$12,500.00	\$347.00	\$8,675.00		\$12,500.00		\$17,500.00	\$500.00	\$12,500.00	\$500.00	\$12,500.00		\$12,500.00	
41. Detector Handhole	EA	14	\$750.00	\$10,500.00	\$427.00	\$5,978.00	\$700.00	\$9,800.00	\$1,000.00	\$14,000.00	\$700.00	\$9,800.00	\$820.00	\$11,480.00	\$704.00	\$9,856.00	
42. HMA Paving- 1.5" Thick	TON	_	\$86.00	\$47,300.00	\$93.39	\$51,364.50		\$52,250.00	\$90.00	\$49,500.00	\$96.00	\$52,800.00	\$108.00	\$59,400.00	\$106.61	\$58,635.50	
												-	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·			\$20,549.60	
												-	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·			\$522,210.00	
43. HMA Paving- 1.75" Thick 44. HMA Paving- 2" Thick	TON	170 5070	\$86.00 \$86.00	\$14,620.00 \$436,020.00	\$93.39 \$93.39	\$15,876.30 \$473,487.30		\$16,150.00 \$481,650.00		\$15,300.00 \$456,300.00	\$96.00 \$96.00	\$16,320.00 \$486,720.00	\$135.00 \$89.00	\$22,950.00 \$451,230.00	\$120.88 \$103.00		

Bidder		O'Grady Paving, Inc.		Inc.	G. Bortolotto & Co., Inc.		Ghilotti Construction Co., Inc.		Interstate Grading & Paving, Inc.		C.F.Archibald Paving Inc.		Granite Rock Company		Grainte Construction Company		
Address		2513 Wyandotte Street		Street	582 Gragato Road		246 Ghilotti Avenue		128 So. Maple Avenue		3624 Haven avenue		120 Granite Rock Way		715 Comstock Street		
		Mountain View, CA 94043		San Carlos, CA 94070-6227		Santa Rosa, CA 95407		San Francisco, CA 94080		Redwood City, CA 94061		San Jose, CA 95136		Santa Clara, CA 95054			
Contact		Craig E. Young		Robert Bortolotto		Richard W. Ghilotti		H. Michael Pariani		Curtis F. Archibald		Thomas Kaminski		James Roberts			
BID ITEMS	UOM	QTY	Unit Price	Total	Unit Price	Total	Unit Price	Total	Unit Price	Total	Unit Price	Total	Unit Price	Total	Unit Price	Total	
45. HMA Paving - 2.5" Thick	TON	2,870	\$86.00	\$246,820.00	\$93.39	\$268,029.30	\$95.00	\$272,650.00	\$90.00	\$258,300.00	\$96.00	\$275,520.00	\$101.00	\$289,870.00	\$109.13	\$313,203.10	
46. HMA Paving - 3" Thick	TON	380	\$86.00	\$32,680.00	\$93.39	\$35,488.20	\$95.00	\$36,100.00	\$90.00	\$34,200.00	\$96.00	\$36,480.00	\$101.00	\$38,380.00	\$120.04	\$45,615.20	
47. RHMA-G Paving- 2" Thick	TON	2,460	\$105.00	\$258,300.00	\$117.00	\$287,820.00	\$105.00	\$258,300.00	\$112.00	\$275,520.00	\$119.00	\$292,740.00	\$132.00	\$324,720.00	\$136.00	\$334,560.00	
48. Slurry Seal	SY	1,000	\$10.00	\$10,000.00	\$11.11	\$11,110.00	\$8.00	\$8,000.00	\$8.00	\$8,000.00	\$7.50	\$7,500.00	\$10.00	\$10,000.00	\$9.75	\$9,750.00	
49. Striping - Detail 2	LF	640	\$0.50	\$320.00	\$0.53	\$339.20	\$0.40	\$256.00	\$0.55	\$352.00	\$0.40	\$256.00	\$0.55	\$352.00	\$0.53	\$339.20	
50. Striping - Detail 9	LF	6,200	\$0.50	\$3,100.00	\$0.39	\$2,418.00	\$0.40	\$2,480.00	\$0.40	\$2,480.00	\$0.40	\$2,480.00	\$0.40	\$2,480.00	\$0.37	\$2,294.00	
51. Striping - Detail 22	LF	4,480	\$1.00	\$4,480.00	\$1.27	\$5,689.60	\$1.00	\$4,480.00	\$1.30	\$5,824.00	\$0.95	\$4,256.00	\$1.25	\$5,600.00	\$1.26	\$5,644.80	
52. Striping - Detail 25	LF	790	\$0.50	\$395.00	\$0.53	\$418.70	\$0.40	\$316.00	\$0.55	\$434.50	\$0.40	\$316.00	\$0.50	\$395.00	\$0.53	\$418.70	
53. Striping - Detail 25A	LF	1,450	\$0.50	\$725.00	\$0.49	\$710.50	\$0.50	\$725.00	\$0.50	\$725.00	\$0.50	\$725.00	\$0.50	\$725.00	\$0.47	\$681.50	
54. Striping - Detail 27B	LF	3,590	\$0.40	\$1,436.00	\$0.43	\$1,543.70	\$0.35	\$1,256.50	\$0.40	\$1,436.00	\$0.35	\$1,256.50	\$0.40	\$1,436.00	\$0.40	\$1,436.00	
55. Striping - Detail 32	LF	6,430	\$1.00	\$6,430.00	\$2.30	\$14,789.00	\$0.90	\$5,787.00	\$2.35	\$15,110.50	\$0.90	\$5,787.00	\$2.30	\$14,789.00	\$2.26	\$14,531.80	
56. Striping - Detail 38	LF	2,570	\$0.80	\$2,056.00	\$0.85	\$2,184.50	\$0.80	\$2,056.00	\$0.85	\$2,184.50	\$0.80	\$2,056.00	\$1.00	\$2,570.00	\$0.84	\$2,158.80	
57. Striping - Detail 38A	LF	370	\$0.70	\$259.00	\$1.00	\$370.00	\$0.70	\$259.00	\$0.85	\$314.50	\$0.70	\$259.00	\$1.00	\$370.00	\$0.84	\$310.80	
58. Striping - Detail 39	LF	10,160	\$0.60	\$6,096.00	\$0.53	\$5,384.80	\$0.55	\$5,588.00	\$0.55	\$5,588.00	\$0.55	\$5,588.00	\$0.50	\$5,080.00	\$0.53	\$5,384.80	
59. Striping - Detail 39A	LF	2,500	\$0.50	\$1,250.00	\$0.63	\$1,575.00	\$0.50	\$1,250.00	\$0.65	\$1,625.00	\$0.50	\$1,250.00	\$0.60	\$1,500.00	\$0.63	\$1,575.00	
60. Striping - Detail 40	LF	90	\$1.00	\$90.00	\$5.00	\$450.00	\$0.80	\$72.00	\$4.50	\$405.00	\$0.80	\$72.00	\$4.30	\$387.00	\$4.20	\$378.00	
61. Striping - 12" Stripe	LF	6,900	\$3.00	\$20,700.00	\$2.83	\$19,527.00	\$3.00	\$20,700.00	\$3.00	\$20,700.00	\$3.00	\$20,700.00	\$2.80	\$19,320.00	\$2.78	\$19,182.00	
62. Striping - 16" Bike Buffer	LF	660	\$3.50	\$2,310.00	\$2.57	\$1,696.20	\$3.25	\$2,145.00	\$2.60	\$1,716.00	\$3.20	\$2,112.00	\$2.50	\$1,650.00	\$2.52	\$1,663.20	
63. Markings - Legends and Arrows	SF	4,040	\$3.50	\$14,140.00	\$4.11	\$16,604.40	\$3.25	\$13,130.00	\$3.55	\$14,342.00	\$3.25	\$13,130.00	\$4.00	\$16,160.00	\$4.04	\$16,321.60	
64. Markings - Blue Pavement Marker	EA	40	\$25.00	\$1,000.00	\$11.11	\$444.40	\$20.00	\$800.00	\$11.00	\$440.00	\$20.00	\$800.00	\$10.50	\$420.00	\$10.50	\$420.00	
65. Markings - Painted Curb	LF	110	\$2.00	\$220.00	\$3.21	\$353.10	\$1.60	\$176.00	\$3.30	\$363.00	\$1.60	\$176.00	\$3.20	\$352.00	\$3.15	\$346.50	
66. In-Road-Warning-Lights	LS	1	\$18,000.00	\$18,000.00	\$11,111.11	\$11,111.11	\$17,000.00	\$17,000.00	\$30,000.00	\$30,000.00	\$17,000.00	\$17,000.00	\$18,000.00	\$18,000.00	\$17,000.00	\$17,000.00	
67. Manhole Adjustments in Overlay Area	EA	9	\$700.00	\$6,300.00	\$301.00	\$2,709.00	\$500.00	\$4,500.00	\$500.00	\$4,500.00	\$450.00	\$4,050.00	\$450.00	\$4,050.00	\$467.00	\$4,203.00	
68. Valve & Monument Adjustments in Overlay Area	EA	21	\$350.00	\$7,350.00	\$212.00	\$4,452.00	\$250.00	\$5,250.00	\$380.00	\$7,980.00	\$350.00	\$7,350.00	\$250.00	\$5,250.00	\$257.00	\$5,397.00	
69. Manhole Adjustments in Mill & Fill Area	EA	135	\$700.00	\$94,500.00	\$301.00	\$40,635.00	\$700.00	\$94,500.00	\$750.00	\$101,250.00	\$550.00	\$74,250.00	\$700.00	\$94,500.00	\$729.00	\$98,415.00	
70. Valve & Monument Adjustments in Mill & Fill Area	EA	117	\$450.00	\$52,650.00	\$180.00	\$21,060.00	\$400.00	\$46,800.00	\$600.00	\$70,200.00	\$350.00	\$40,950.00	\$375.00	\$43,875.00	\$388.00	\$45,396.00	
BID TOTAL				\$2,656,857.00		\$2,747,592.41		\$2,777,141.50		\$2,797,975.00		\$2,874,048.50		\$2,932,266.00		\$2,960,263.60	
Surety		10% Bid E	Bond		10% Bid Bond		10% Bid Bond		10% Bid Bond		10% Bid Bond		10% Bid Bond		10% Bid Bond		
License		Class "A", and " C12"			Class "A"		Class "A" "C-8, C12, C21, C42"		Class "A" & Haz		Class "A" & "C12"		Class "A", "B" & Haz		Class "A" & "B"		
Subs		Columbia Electric-Electrical Chris			hrisp CoStriping		Rosa Bros-Minor Concrete		Rosa Bros-Minor Concrete		Chrisp CoStriping				Chrisp CoStriping		
		•				Con-Concrete Gra		Graham Contractors-Crack Seal		Pixley-Utility Adj.		Mike Brown Electric CoElectrica		SpenCon-Concrete		Columbia-Electrical	
					Graham Contractors-Crack Seal		Mike Brown Electric CoElectrical				SpenCon-Concrete		<u> </u>		SpenCon-Minor Concrete		
		Graham Contractors-Crack Seal/Slurry Gr			Graham Contractors-Slurry Seal		Pacific NW Oil-Pavement Fabric		Bond-Slurry Seal						I El Camino Paving-Adjust Utilities		
		Chrisp CoStriping			Mike Brown Electric CoElectric		Chrisp CoStriping		Columbia-Electrical		Pacific NW Oil-Pavement Fabric		Pacific NW Oil-Pavement Fabric		Graham Contractors-Slurry/Crack S		
					Telfer Geosyn-Pavement Fabric		El Camino Paving-Adjust Iron		Pacific North West-Fabric						Pacific NW Oil-Pavement Fabric		
									Chrisp CoStriping						Anarak CorpAC Grinding		